
Today's Mandi Price in Sanchore - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Groundnut  57.50  5,750.00  5,900.00  5,600.00  5,750.00 2026-01-10

Onion  10.75  1,075.00  1,150.00  950.00  1,075.00 2026-01-07

Potato  9.50  950.00  1,025.00  900.00  950.00 2026-01-07

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  22.75  2,275.00  2,400.00  2,200.00  2,275.00 2025-10-13

Tomato  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2025-10-09

Castor Seed  61.00  6,100.00  6,200.00  6,000.00  6,100.00 2025-10-03

Garlic  35.00  3,500.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-09-11

Mustard  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,000.00 2025-08-18

Tinda  16.00  1,600.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-05-22

Cummin Seed(Jeera)  189.00  18,900.00  19,150.00  18,150.00  18,900.00 2025-05-12

Lemon  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-04-28

Wheat  26.63  2,662.50  2,787.50  2,537.50  2,662.50 2025-04-22

Green Chilli  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-02-19

Papaya  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-02-07

Brinjal  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2024-12-23

Banana  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2024-12-05

Cauliflower  1,900.00  190,000.00  200,000.00  150,000.00  190,000.00 2024-12-05

Ginger(Green)  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2024-11-11

Long Melon(Kakri)  23.00  2,300.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-11-09
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